
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Abbie Barnwell - (774291) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:49.25 502 F 16/12/18 Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018 Uxbridge Team Luton 3

2:50.87 488 F 03/03/18 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Team Luton 3

2:51.60 482 F 17/12/17 1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

2:53.52 466 H 08/12/19 Team Luton Winter Development Meet Luton Team Luton 3

2:54.05 462 H 28/09/19 Team Luton September Open Meet Luton Team Luton 3

2:56.67 441 F 21/11/21 Watford SC County Qualifier Garston  3

2:58.33 429 H 25/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Team Luton 2

2:59.36 422 H 23/10/21 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2021 Luton Team Luton 3

2:59.55 421 H 03/12/16 Team Luton Club Championships 2016 17 Luton Team Luton 4

3:00.89 411 F 03/04/16 Hatfield Spring Gala Hatfield Team Luton 3

3:01.20 409 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Team Luton 2

3:05.95 379 F 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

3:06.09 378 H 15/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

3:06.35 376 H 17/10/15 Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016 Luton  3

3:07.39 370 F 25/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

3:09.10 360 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton  3

3:10.57 352 H 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

3:15.89 324 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 2

3:17.13 318 H 28/06/14 Team Luton SC Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4

3:17.58 315 H 22/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 2

3:24.04 286 H 02/06/13 Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2 Luton Team Luton 4

3:26.29 277 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

3:27.05 274 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Team Luton 3

3:27.07 274 F 25/11/12 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 3

3:27.59 272 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

3:28.09 270 H 16/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Team Luton 2

3:30.73 260 H 15/12/12 Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker Braintree Team Luton 3
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3:30.73 260 H 15/12/12 Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker Braintree Team Luton 3

3:37.32 237 F 28/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Team Luton 2

3:46.69 209 H 30/06/12 Team Luton Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4

3:54.34 189 F 17/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Team Luton 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:56.67 441 F 21/11/21 Watford SC County Qualifier Garston  3

2:59.36 422 H 23/10/21 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2021 Luton Team Luton 3

2:53.52 466 H 08/12/19 Team Luton Winter Development Meet Luton Team Luton 3

2:54.05 462 H 28/09/19 Team Luton September Open Meet Luton Team Luton 3

2:49.25 502 F 16/12/18 Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018 Uxbridge Team Luton 3

2:50.87 488 F 03/03/18 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Team Luton 3

2:51.60 482 F 17/12/17 1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

2:59.55 421 H 03/12/16 Team Luton Club Championships 2016 17 Luton Team Luton 4

3:01.20 409 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Team Luton 2

2:58.33 429 H 25/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Team Luton 2

3:00.89 411 F 03/04/16 Hatfield Spring Gala Hatfield Team Luton 3

3:05.95 379 F 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

3:10.57 352 H 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

3:06.35 376 H 17/10/15 Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016 Luton  3

3:07.39 370 F 25/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

3:09.10 360 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton  3

3:06.09 378 H 15/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

3:17.13 318 H 28/06/14 Team Luton SC Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4

3:15.89 324 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 2

3:17.58 315 H 22/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 2

3:26.29 277 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

3:27.59 272 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

3:24.04 286 H 02/06/13 Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2 Luton Team Luton 4

3:27.05 274 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Team Luton 3

3:28.09 270 H 16/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Team Luton 2

3:30.73 260 H 15/12/12 Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker Braintree Team Luton 3

3:27.07 274 F 25/11/12 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 3

3:46.69 209 H 30/06/12 Team Luton Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4

3:37.32 237 F 28/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Team Luton 2

3:54.34 189 F 17/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Team Luton 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


